

NC COMeT

Quantified Ventures

Bringing the Principles of Value-Based Care Into Contracting for Health-Related Social Needs

May 12, 2023

Jalah Clayton Care Share Health Alliance Jclayton@CareShareHealth.org 919-861-8360 CareShareHealth.org



1631 Midtown Pl. Ste 104 Raleigh, NC 27609



Logistics for today

- The meeting is being recorded
- Lines will be muted during the presentation unmute to ask a question, phone - *6
- Use the chat box for questions

Jalah Clayton Care Share Health Alliance Jclayton@CareShareHealth.org 919-861-8360 CareShareHealth.org



1631 Midtown Pl. Ste 104 Raleigh, NC 27609





Care Share's Mission is Collaborating for Health Equity

The purpose of the Collaborative on Medicaid Transformation is to:

- Convene, educate and support diverse organizations interested in or affected by Medicaid transformation
- Elevate the community and consumer voice in the transformation
- Support the implementation of Medicaid Transformation
- Leverage your expertise in the transformation efforts

Jalah Clayton Care Share Health Alliance Jclayton@CareShareHealth.org 919-861-8360 CareShareHealth.org



1631 Midtown Pl. Ste 104 Raleigh, NC 27609





The Collaborative Includes

- NC DHHS
- Community based organizations
- Pre-paid health plans
- Providers
- Advocates
- Research & evaluation organizations

- Funders
- Local DSS
- Safety net organizations
- Beneficiaries
- Navigators & assisters
- Other interested stakeholders

Jalah Clayton Care Share Health Alliance Iclayton@CareShareHealth.org 919-861-8360 CareShareHealth.org



1631 Midtown Pl. Ste 104 Raleigh, NC 27609





Quantified Ventures

Susan Donovan and Rebecca Gerr

Bringing the Principles of Value-Based Care Into Contracting for Health-Related Social Needs

Jalah Clayton Care Share Health Alliance Jolayton@CareShareHealth.org 919-861-8360 CareShareHealth.org



1631 Midtown Pl. Ste 104 Raleigh, NC 27609



Questions & Discussion

Jalah Clayton Care Share Health Alliance Jclayton@CareShareHealth.org 919-861-8360 CareShareHealth.org



1631 Midtown Pl. Ste 104 Raleigh, NC 27609



Medicaid Transformation Updates & Resources

- Tailored Plan Launch Updates –Launch Delay until October 1, 2023
 - NC DHHS Press Release
 - <u>NC DHHS Tailored Care Management</u> Launched Dec. 1, 2022
- NCEB Education Series
 - Upcoming May 18th and May 30th
- CMS North Carolina Stakeholder Calls
 - Upcoming May 16th at 11am <u>Register Here</u>

- PHE Unwinding Timeline, Tools and Updates
 - NC DHHS Resources in Preparation for End of the Federal PHE
 - End of COVID-19 PHE Toolkit
 - Enhanced ePass Account Fact Sheet
 - NC State <u>Report</u> on Plans Following the End of Medicaid Continuous Enrollment Provision
 - Additional Resources
 - NC Medicaid Ombudsman Fact Sheet
 - NC Med Help <u>Legal Services</u>

Jalah Clayton Care Share Health Alliance Jclayton@CareShareHealth.org 919-861-8360 CareShareHealth.org



1631 Midtown Pl. Ste 104 Raleigh, NC 27609



Equity+ Network Launch!

- To serve as a hub for Equity in Action by supporting Community-Based Organizations collaborative learning and capacity building through Equity+ Network Resources
- Equity+ Network offers:
 - <u>The Equinet Resource Library</u>: A collection of tools and resources to help CBOs best serve their communities.
 - <u>Community Resource Map</u>: A map of North Carolina-based CBOs and their available services.
 - <u>Calendar of CBO Events</u>: Upcoming events hosted by Equity+ Network partner CBOs.





The Equity+ Network serves as a hub for community based organizations working to promote health equity, regardless of size or budget. Designed with community in mind, this hub creates access to a variety of tools needed to beat serve beneficiaries, including best practices, policy briefs, white papers, educational webinars, and other resources for bi-directional learning which honors community voice and centers community members as the experts on their needs, experiences, and barriers to health equity.

Jalah Clayton Care Share Health Alliance Iclayton@CareShareHealth.org 919-861-8360 CareShareHealth.org



1631 Midtown Pl. Ste 104 Raleigh, NC 27609



Next Meeting

Friday June 9, 2023 10:00 – 11:00 am

Contact Jalah Clayton, jclayton@caresharehealth.org

Jalah Clayton Care Share Health Alliance Jclayton@CareShareHealth.org 919-861-8360 CareShareHealth.org



1631 Midtown Pl. Ste 104 Raleigh, NC 27609